I CORRIDA E CAM. JUSTICA FEDERAL

Relatério Geral - 10KM GERAL - Feminino
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Num.

74
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Nome
TITA

TATIANA CRISTINA AGGENS ROLAND
AGGENS ROLAND

MARIA NAZARE MATEUS
LUCIMARA SIMPLICIO NASCIMENTO
EDNA APARECIDA LIMA

ANALIA ROXANE SALES LLANCAFILO
ANDREIA CRISTIANA

ANGELINA DE CARVALHO F. E SILVA
CRISTIANE BEZERRA

BRENA LINHARES

ERICA LIMA

JEZIEL DORNELES

CICERA LUCAS

SILVIA CRISTINA N. RAMOS

SIMONE MOREIRA SANCHES SANTOS
FERNANDA MAGALHAES TEIXEIRA
MARIA DO PERPETUO SOCORRO
GISELLE RODRIGUES

ELCILENE GUIMARAES DA SILVA
MIRIAN GARDENIA

LAODICEIA EMIDIO

MARIA ROCHA

ELISANGELA EMIDIO

VANIA MONTEIRO

FRANCIKELE VIEIRA DE SOUZA
ELIZETE HOLANDA FONTANA
GARDENIA CAVALCANTE
ALESANDRA FARIAS

LETICIA SOUZA
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Faixa
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Cl.Fx.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Equipe

Tempo
00:51:36
00:52:00

00:52:10
00:54:22
00:54:54
00:55:11
00:55:49
00:57:09
00:57:49
00:58:04
00:58:59
00:59:26
01:01:07
01:01:46
01:02:26
01:02:26
01:03:43
01:05:16
01:08:20
01:14:10
01:09:40
01:09:41
01:09:37
01:10:07
01:10:31
01:10:58
01:15:40
01:15:41
01:23:55
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Liquido
00:51:32
00:51:47

00:51:44
00:53:32
00:54:48
00:55:07
00:55:24
00:57:06
00:57:16
00:57:52
00:58:45
00:59:12
01:01:07
01:01:38
01:02:19
01:02:21
01:03:38
01:04:56
01:08:14
01:08:46
01:09:28
01:09:30
01:09:35
01:09:54
01:10:12
01:10:52
01:15:00
01:15:01
01:18:32



I CORRIDA E CAM. JUSTICA FEDERAL

Relatério Geral - 10KM GERAL - Feminino

Pagina:



